JETMASTER
Image Display Systems
METAL
PAPER
ACRYLIC
UV DIRECT PRINT PHOTO WRAP
PHOTO PANEL
PHOTO WRAP

Printer Size
Finished Face
Size
Finished
Frame Depth
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm
11x14 JMD-CR708A 10 16.65x19.95 423x507 17" roll or
A2 sheet fed 11x14 280x357 1.5 38
12x12 JMD-CR707A 10 17.95x17.95 456x456 24" roll or
A1 sheet fed 12x12 305x305 1.5 38
16x20 JMD-CR709A 10 21.95x25.95 558x659 24" roll or
A1 sheet fed 16x20 406x508 1.5 38
*Print media is not included with frames.
Sheet Formats
Size Sheets Per Box Product No.
A4 50 IFA-129-S0210-050
A3 50 IFA-129-S0297-050
A3+ (13x19") 50 IFA-129-S0329-050
Compatible with pigment and dye
(aqueous) inkjet printers, JetMaster®
Paper Canvas Effect 165gsm has been
specifically developed for use with

JetMaster® Paper means you can mount
your prints straight from the printer with
no drying time required.
The base is pre cut laminated self
adhesive board. Simply remove the
release liner and press your print into
place. No bubbles when mounting
12x12
16x20
11x14
JetMaster® Paper Canvas Effect
165gsm IFA 129
Roll Formats
Roll Width Roll Length Product No.
432mm/17" 30m/100ft IFA-129-R0432-030
610mm/24" 30m/100ft IFA-129-R0610-030
1118mm/44" 30m/100ft IFA-129-R1118-030
Designed for
use with the
JetMaster®
Photo Wrap

used as an attractive addition to any
desk. The finished Panel size is slightly
smaller than the media size required.
8x20"
A3
A4
A3+ / 13x19"
8x12"
6x8"
JetMaster® Photo Panel for Desktop or Wall Display
Size Product No. Edge Colour Frames Per Box
Media Size Required*
Minimum Printer Size
Finished Face size Finished Frame Depth
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm
A4 JMPP210X297B-10 Black 10 8.26x11.69 210x297 Desktop 7.9x11.3 201x287 1 25
A3 JMPP297X420B-8 Black 8 8.26x16.53 210x420 17" roll or A3 sheet fed 11.3x16.1 201x409 1 25
A3+ /
13x19
JMPP329X483B-8 Black

JMPP203X203W-10 White
8x10
JMPP203X254B-10 Black
10 8x10 203x254 Desktop 7.7x9.7 196x247 1 25
JMPP203X254W-10 White
8x12
JMPP203X305B-10 Black
10 8x12 203x305 17" roll or
A3 sheet fed 7.7x11.75 196x299 1 25
JMPP203X305W-10 White
11x14
JMPP279X356B-10 Black
10 11x14 279x356 17" roll or
A3+ sheet fed 10.7x13.7 272x348 1 25
JMPP279X356W-10 White
8x20 JMPP203X508B-5 Black 5 8x20 203x508 17" roll or A2 sheet fed 7.7x19.7 196x502 1 25
*Print media not included, resin coated photo paper is recommended. Custom JetMaster® Photo Panel sizes and edge finishes available on request, subject to minimum order quantities.
8x8"
5x5"
24x24"

to
gr
ap
hy
.c
o.
uk
JetMaster® Dye-Sublimation Image Display Systems
JetMaster® Metal
Size
Product No. Plates
Per Box
Media Size Required
Inches mm Inches mm
Small Format
4 x6 102x152 JMS-147-0406-010 10 4.8x6.8 122x172
5x5 127x127 JMS-147-0505-010 10 5.8x5.8 147x147
5x7 127x178 JMS-147-0507-010 10 5.8x 7.8 147x198
8x8 203x203 JMS-147-0808-010 10 8.8x8.8 223x223
8x10 203x254 JMS-147-0810-010 10 8.8x10.8 223x274
Large Format
8x12 203x305 JMS-147-0812-010 10 8.8x12.8 223x325
11x14 279x356 JMS-147-1114-010 10 11.8x14.8 299x376
12x12 305x305 JMS-147-1212-010 10 12.8x12.8 325x325
12x16 305x406 JMS-147-1216-010 10 12.8x16.8 325x426
12x18 305x457 JMS-147-1218-010 10 12.8x18.8 325x477
12x24 304x610 JMS-147-1224-010 10 12.8x24.8 325x630
16x20 406x508 JMS-147-1620-010 10 16.8x20.8 426x528
16x24 406x610 JMS-147-1624-010 10 16.8x24.8 426x630
20x24 508x610 JMS-147-2024-010 10 20.8x24.8 528x630
20x28 508x711 JMS-147-2028-010 10 20.8x28.8 528x731
20x30 508x762 JMS-147-2030-010 10 20.8x30.8 528x782
24x24 610x610 JMS-147-2424-010 10 20.8x30.8 528x782
24x30 610x762 JMS-147-2430-010 10 24.8x24.8 620x620
24x36 610x914 JMS-147-2436-010 10 24.8x30.8 620x782
30x40 762x1016 JMS-147-3040-010 10 30.8x40.8 782x1036
11.8x15.7 300x400 JMS-147-M300-010 10 12.6x16.5 320x420
15.7x23.6 400x600 JMS-147-M400-010 10 16.5x24.4 420x620
19.7x27.5 500x700 JMS-147-M500-010 10 20.5x28.4 520x720
23.6x35.4 600x900 JMS-147-M600-010 10 24.4x36.2 620x920
Master Sheets
48x96 1220x2440 JMS-147-MS48-001 1 48.8x96.8 1240x2460
Compatible with dye sublimation
inks, this paper has been specifically
developed for use with rigid substrates. It
can take a high ink load without cockling,

No Cracking
Sharp Details
Dense Blacks
High Gloss
Sublimate at 180-190°C
Round Corners
High Ink Release
ICC Profiles Available Online No Wet Cockling
Print - Transfer - Display
New
METAL
PAPER
Sheet Formats
Size Sheets Per Box Product No.
A4 50 IFA-147-S0210-050
A3 50 IFA-147-S0297-050
Roll Formats
Roll Width Roll Length Product No.
1118mm/44" 40m/131ft IFA-147-R1118-040
1524mm/60" 40m/131ft IFA-147-R1524-040
JetMaster® Dye-Sublimation Paper
190gsm IFA 147
JetMaster® Dye-Sublimation Image Display Systems
PAPER

display blocks, this photo display frame
can be printed directly on a UV flatbed
printer; just position, print and display.
The printable surface is finished in a
bright white colour, no need to print
white first, available in a range of sizes
with a smart black matte edge finish.
Black Edging on All Sizes
Size Product No. Frames
Per Box Printer Type
Finished Face
Size
Finished Frame
Depth
Inches mm Inches mm
8x10 JMPP-203X254DP-10 10 UV Flat Bed / UV Hybrid 8x10 203x254 1 25
16x20 JMPP400X502DP-5 5 UV Flat Bed / UV Hybrid 16x20 406x508 1 25
18x24 JMPP457X609DP-8 8 UV Flat Bed / UV Hybrid 18x24 457x610 1 25
24x36 JMPP609X914DP-5 5 UV Flat Bed / UV Hybrid 24x36 610x914 1 25
Printer Compatibility:
 3Jetrix 2030
 3Océ